 MATHEMATICS ADVISORY CENTRE
Resources catalogue
Prices for subscribing schools
Welcome to the Hampshire Mathematics
Resources Catalogue
In order that children develop conceptual understanding of number, they need access to
resources that will provide a clear image of our number system. This is the foundation on which
calculation builds. At the Mathematics Advisory Centre we have put together a range of
resources that will scaffold this progression; from number tracks to number lines, from dice and
domino patterns to place value cards and grids. We hope you will find the resources stimulating
and that they will help support mathematics teaching in your school.
How to order resources from the Mathematics Advisory Centre.
Hampshire Schools     Please click here Hampshire County Council - Curriculum centre order start page
(hants.gov.uk)   to complete the online order form or access it through our website at:
Please note: on completion of your order the Maths Centre will recharge the cost of the
resources to your school budget. You will be asked to state on the order form the cost centre,
SIO (if appropriate) and GL code you wish this to be charged to.
Your order will be delivered by the schools courier.
Other Authorities
Please send your official orders in the normal way to the Mathematics Advisory Centre,
Clarendon House, Monarch Way, Winchester SO22 5PW.
If you have any questions please contact the Mathematics Advisory Centre on tel: 01962
843893 email: maths.centre@hants.gov.uk for assistance.
If you would like information on how to subscribe to the Mathematics Advisory Centre please
contact us as above and we will forward details to your school.
We hope you will find the catalogue of interest.
Index
Cuisenaire Rods, Numberlink, Money P1
Place Value      P2 - 3
Numbers        P4
Number Lines      P5-7
Digit & Other Cards     P8 - 9
Counting Resources     P10
Dice and Counters     P11
Number Grids      P12
Mathematics Glossaries    P13
Support and information      P14
  1
       Cuisenaire Rods
Large Money Notes
A set of paper money laminated on card.
Supplied with 28 self adhesive magnets.
Suitable for role play to develop children’s
understanding
of money.
1 x £50,
2 x £20
5 x £10, 6 x £5
New New Cuisenaire Rods – mini set
The inventor of the Cuisenaire rods, Georges Cuisenaire,
found that by making use of children’s natural inclination to
play, and giving them an appealing material which
demonstrated the relationships on which mathematics is
based, it was possible to provide understanding for them all.
The Mini set of Cuisenaire rods is ideal for one child to work
with. The size (212mm x 150mm) is not much bigger than a
book. The rods are made of strong plastic, making them more
hygienic and hard wearing than  wooden versions.
Numberlink Boards
Created by Katie Crozier, the Numberlink Board  helps children in learning multiplication by
building a strong visual picture, improving their ability to recall number facts with understanding.
Each pupil board measures 40cm x 10cm and has a dry erase finish on both sides. The large
format demo board measures 80cm x 20cm and also comes with a dry erase surface both sides.
Schools purchasing the boards will receive a password to the Creativemaths4all website so that
they can access any training slides. Accompanied by A4 instruction sheet.
   CWR001    Cuisenaire Mini Set      £22.50 each
Large Coin Assorted Set (Card)
A set of 48 large assorted demonstration coins to
help develop children’s coin recognition and